

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**MAIN CASE No.MACMA.No.136 of 2026**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	30.07.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant is permitted to take out fresh personal notice to the respondents and also to the learned counsel appearing for the respondents before the trial Court through Speed Post with Acknowledgment Due and file proof of service of the same. List on 13.08.2026. NBK, J myk	Transferred to i-order before corrections